JUL 091996

K. Jay Reynolds ROD RIC CORPOR TION TN

1O, BOX 1767

o

MIDLAND, TEXAS 797012
({HO) GR2-THHO

Well Name & Number NE Pearl Queen Unit #24 er7?{ f;T

Operator _ SDX Resources. Inc. 3[- D25'33L{k3
Location 1500"' FWL & 2310 FNL, Sec. 23, T-19-S, R-35-F

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an autherized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that

u he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:
RECORD OF INCLINATION
, *11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Cowrne 16. Accumulative
(foet) (Hundreds of feet) :?;l.l:‘::l:;" :'s“;::”:? AF::l'e X100) Dlsplacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
| 475 475 3/4 1.31 6.22 6.22
944 469 3/4 1.31 6.14 12.36
1426 482 3/4 1,31 6.31 18.67
1930 04 1 1.75 8,82 27.49
2295 365 1/4 .44 1.61 29.10
2603 308 3/4 1.31 4,03 33.13
2913 310 1 3/4 3,05 9.46_ 42.59
3114 201 2.1/2 4,36 8.76 51.35
3180 66 2 3/4 4,80 3.17 54.52
3394 214 2.1/4 3.93 8.41 62.93
3878 484 2 3.49 16.89 79.82
4070 192 11/2 2.62 5.03 84.85
4485 415 1 1.75 7.26 92.11
4885 400 1 1.75 /.00 99.11
5080 195 1 1/4 2.18 4,25 103.36
SHIRLEEN GARBER Drilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation
Notory Pubtic )
State of Texas,
Commission Expires 2-21-97
Subscribed and.s&orn to before me this .
i

_ N
My Commission Expires j#é)[/%7;7 Midland County, Texas




